TRIEKA-TV.com

CACOK PYOOXONSLUMLIX KAANOS (3A0CH O OTODRARONLI HALNOHARLHLI® KAANL)

1. Mepsuii FHD

8. Pocanst FHD

17. HTB (+2)
18. HTB +4
19. HTB +6
20, HTB +8

22.TBU (+2)

23.TBU +4

24. TBU +6

25.TBU +8

26. NaTwiii kakan

27. NaTwiii Kawan (+2)
2.5

34. THT (+2)
35. THT+4
36. THT +6
37.CTC
38.CTC +2
39.CTC +4

44. Pen TB +4

55. Tenexakan 3se3na
56. 3e3a (+2)

72. Cynep

83. Capacpan
84. Touka TB
85.360° HD
86.360°
87. CMAC
88. Coloz

9. 350posoe TB
90. Meuxonorus 21
oL Ymex
92. kro
93. OrKDarram wap

110. Pocons24 +2

111,
112.
113,
114,
115.
116.
117.
118,
119,
120.
121,
122.
123,
124,
125.

126. GGTN

127.
128,
129,
130.
131

132. GGTN

133,
134,
135.
136.
137.
138,
139,
140.
141,
142.
143,
144,
145.
146.
147.
143,
149,
150.
151,
152.
153,
154,
155.
156.
157.
158,
159,
160.
161,
162.
163.
164,
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170,
171,
172.

Mocksa 24

o
LleHTpanbHoe TenesuaeHie
NHK World TV
CGTN

Loxas HD

Loxs HD orig

PBK-TB orig

Mwp 24 HD orig

Euronews Poccus orig

Vasecris orig

ori

Mockea 24 orig

Mup 24 orig

RT Doc orig

NHK World TV orig
LeHTpansHoe Tenesuaenue orig

Llom Kutro Mpemym HD
[lom kutko Mpesaym HD orig
Mpo /106086 HD

Hauw Kuronokas HD
BroxGacrep HD

XuT HD

Kuronokas HD

Haue Myxcroe HD

Kamegu HD

VIP Serial HD

PovaHTU4HOe HD.
Komeawiioe HD

[Lywestoe kuHo HD

D
Pycoit unnioauon HD
[Llopama HD

K/HO TB HD

Amedia Premium HD
Fox HD

Hollywood HD
Bollywood HD.

VIP Premiere

VIP Premiere orig

VIP Comed

VIP Comedy orig

VIP Megahit

VIP Megahit orig

Epic Drama

[lests Noeas! HD
Mobena HD

173. Mob

174,

ena
Paramount Channel HD

175. A2 HD

176.
177.
178,
179.
180.
181,
182.
183,
184,
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191,
192.
193,
194,
195.
196.
197.
198,
199,
200.

201.

202.
203,
204,
205,
206.
207.
208,
209,
210,
211,
212,
213,
214,
215,
216.
217.
218,

TV 1000 Pycckoe kitko

MHAMACKOE KUHO
KUHOCEPMSI
Pycacuit Mnniosnon

Sony Entertainment Television
%2

Sony Turbo

Pycokwii Gecrcenniep

KVHOCBAAHUE
K/HO TB

Pycacast Komeaust
FAN

HTBPXUT

HTB Cepuan

HCT

ZEETV

Filmbox Arthouse
Hopama

TV 1000 World Kino
Mup Cepuana

219, Per

220,
221

o
Wnniosion +
Deruke nnioc Ko

. Paramount Channel
. Sony Channel HD

. Paramount Comedy Russia
. Amedia Hit HD
. Paramount Comedy HD

1

. 3an 10
. 3an 11

. 3an 12

. Wotspyiotuee HD

. TV 1000 Action HD

. TV 1000 HD

. TV 1000 Pycckoe kuHo HD

. Fox Life HD

. Moccunm. 30110Tas Konekuvs:
. Trash HD

. Wotatpyiowuee HD orig

. Komenuiioe HD orig

. Hollywood HD orig

. FOX HD orig

. Kunonpemsepa HD orig

. Amedia premium HD orig

. A2 HD orig

. Kuwoyxcac HD orig

. Sony Channel HD orig

. Pyceiii poman HD orig

. OcrpocioxerHoe HD orig

. Halu kuHopowan HD orig

. Hawe HD orig

. Kuko TB HD orig

. Paramount Channel HD orig
. TV 1000 Action HD orig

. TV 1000 HD orig

. TV 1000 Pyceroe HD orig

. Hawe nio6umoe HD orig

. Amedia 1 HD orig

. Pyccioi wnniosuon HD orig
. Hauw Kwonokas HD orig
. BrokGacrep HD orig

. Hauwe Myxcxoe HD orig
. Mpo JloGoss HD orig

. Xur HD ori

. Kameau HD orig

. Kuonokas HD orig

. Sony Sd-Fi orig

. KVHOMUKC orig

. POJIHOE KITHO orig

. KuoxuT orig

. Amedia 2 orig

LTV XL or

. MHAMACKOE KIHO orig
. KHOCEPYS orig

i
. MY)CKOE KVHO orig

. 2x2 orig

. Sony Turbo orig

. Pyccioni Gecrcennep orig

. Pyccii neTexT orig

. TioGumoe Kuko orig

. Pycckas Komenws orig

. FAN orig

. HTB-XMT orig

. HTB Cepan orig

. HCT orig

. ZEE TV orig

. Filmbox Arthouse orig

. Map Cepuana orig

. Perpo orig

. Denke e Kuro orig

. Knvocar o

 Paramount Comedy Russia orig
. Mochmnem. 3onoTas Konnekuws orig
. llopawa HD orig

. Bollywood HD orig

. No6eaa orig

. TV 1000 Pycckoe ko orig

. KHOCEMbS orig

. TV 1000 Action orig

. Halue HoBOE KWHO orig

. KMHOKOMELWS orig

. Fox Life orig

. Amedia Premmm HD (SD) orig
. AMEDIA HIT or

. TV 1000 orig

. Hollywood orig

. Sony Entertainment Television orig
. KHOCBUAAHVE orig

. llopama orig

. Pycaaii poman orig

. Wnnioson-+ona

. Paramount Channel orig

. Knvo TB orig

. VIP Serial HD orig

332.

Mperanshoe HD

333,
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339,
340.
341,
342,
343,
344,
345.
346.
347.
348,
349,
350.
351
352,
353,

FLUX HD
Spike HD.

KutHocemss HD

KuHocaupanvie HD

Crpawnoe HD

Kwommenm HD

KHOMUKC

Kuthoxur HD

KuHoppkem 1 HD

KuHoppkem 2 HD

Mocunsi. onoTas konnexums HD
Trash HD

VF Adventure

VF Family

VF Fantasy
VF Melodrama
VF Mystic

VF Yxacs!

354. VF VHS
355.

368.
369.
370.
371
372.
373.
374,
375. Mar:
376. Mar:
377.

VF Yxacs! VHS

Hara! Oy150n 2 HD
Matu! Gyr6on 2

Maru! Gyr6on 3 FHD

! Oyr6on 3

Maru! ®yr60n 3 HD 50 orig
Maru! Gyr6on 3

Maru! Mrpa FHD

2 HD

g

taru! Urpa
Maru! Apexa HD

381
382,
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389,
390.
391
392,
393,
394,
395.
39%.
397. VIASAT S
398,
399.
400
401
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.

409.
410.
411
412,
413,
414
415,
416.

! N
Maru! Boou

Eurosport 4K

Eurosport 1 HD

Eurosport 1 HD orig

Eurosport.

Eurosport z North-East HD
Eumsnort 2 Nnrm{ast HD orig
Setanta Si

Setanta Snon‘s HD orig
Setanta Sports 2

Setanta Sports 2 orig

Setanta Qazagstan HD

Setanta Sports Ukraine HD
Setanta Sports Ukraine HD orig
Ceranta Cnop + HD UA
Viasat Sport HD

port HD orig

Viasat Fotboll HD SK orig

UFC HD ori

UFCTB

XSPORTHD

Xsport HD orig

Pycciwit Skcrpum UHD 4K
Russian Extreme HD
Konnbiit Mup HD

Tenexanan KXJT HD

KXJ1 FHD

L
FAST&FUN BOX HD

Viasat Sport
Fuel TV HD
M-l Global TV

417. CTAPT

418,
419,
420.
a1
422,
423.
424,
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430
431
432.
433,
434
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441
442
443,

T
UFC FIGHT PASS

Mary Apea HD orig
Pycaaii akeTpum HD orig
Kowwuii map HD orig
CTAPT HD orig

Setanta HD KZ orig
MATU! CTPAHA orig
Maru! Boew orig
Extreme Sports orig

M-l Global TV orig

Bokc TB orig

Apaiis orig

B! orig

MATY MPEMBEP orig

Xokkeit 2

444.
445.
446.
447.
448.
449.
450.
451,
452.
453.
. kX1 HD 50
455.
456.
457.
458.
459.
460. MTV
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
. MTV 90s
467.
468.
469.
470.
471,

Xokkeii 3

MATH! Oyr60n 1HD 50
Mary Gy160n 3 HD 50
MATY! HD 50

MATY Mpesep HD 50
Mary dyt60n 2 HD 50

Mup Backet6ona
BRIDGE HD

XKap Mruua
My3uia

C-Music HD

80s

MTV Poccust HD
VHI European
Russian Music Box
My3-TB

Mya TB +4

XKapa HD
Mezzo

Kypait TV

Bridge TV.

Clubbing TV HD RU

472. AIVA HD

473.
474.
475.
476.
477.
478.
479.
480.
481,
482.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.
488.
489. KA¥
490.
491

v
Stingray Festival 4K
Mezzo Live HD
Ns-tutop T8

Europa Plus TV

Vostok TV

MTV Live HD

Club MTV

Kypaii HI

BRIDGE TV Pyccioii Xut
McMTnp Russia

THT MUSlC
o218

492. MTV
493. RU.TV

494.
495.
496.
497.
498.

499,

500.
501
502
503.
504.
505.
506.
507.
508.
509.
510.
511
512,
513.
514.
515.
516.
517.
518.
519,
520.
521
522.
523.
524.
525.
526.
527.
528.
529.
530.
531
532.
533

C-Music HD orig

MTV Live HD orig
Bridge TV HD orig
Mezzo HD orig
iConcerts HD orig

aiva HD orig

XKap Mruua orig
Myaika orig

VHI European orig
Russian Music Box orig

My3Colo3 orig

MTV Hits orig
Wakcon TB orig
TNs-urop TB orig
MCM Top Russia orig
BRIDGE TV Pyccianii XuT orig
KAPA orig

THT MUSIC orig
RU.TV ori

Kypait TV orig

Bridge TV orig

02th HD orig

Kypait HD orig

o2t orig

Espona Mnioc TB orig
MTV Russia ori
Bridge TV Classic orig
Mafi2a TV

Ritsa TV.

Bridge TV Wnsrep

534. Disney

535.
536.
537.
538.
539,
540.
541
542.

Aetcxwit Mvp

Jim Jam

Cartoon Network
yeens

543.0!

544,
545.
546.
547.

MynsTUMy3bI@

548. Duck TV

549.
550.
551

Baby TV
Da Vind Kids
Da Vind Kids PL

552. Maniw

553.
554.

Nickelodeon EN
PapocT, Mos

. Pebkuit
. Kanwmak GanTacTika
uTv

. Tambip
. Craiinuk TB
. MynbTunaHaus,

Yetky

. Mynb HI

. Nickelodeon HD orig
. HUM HD ori

. YHukym HD orig

. CTC Kids HD orig
. Tifi Tv orig

. Gulli orig

. Nick Jr orig

. Disney orig

1. flercioni map orig
. Jim jam orig

3. Kapycens orig

. Ani orig

. MynsT orig

. Boomerang orig

. Kanwaw danTactuka orig
. UTV ori

. Tameip orig

. Chaiinu T8 orig

. MynbTinaHaus orig

. Nickelodeon ori

. Cartoon Network orig

. MynbTuMyabika orig

B roctsx y ckaskw orig

. Insight UHD 4K

. National Geeqranmc FHD
. National Geographic HD
. Viasat History HD

. TLCHD

. Travel Channel HD

. History

. Viasat Nature/History HD
i2 HD

. Discovery Channel HD

. Discovery Channel

. RTG HD

. Nat Geo Wild FHD

. Nat Geo Wild HD

. Nat Geo Wild

. Discovery Saence

. Animal Planet HD

. Animal Planet

. OXOTHUK  PiGONI08 HD

. Kueasi npupona HD

. B Mpe KUBOTHbiX HD

. Mnarera HD.

. MpuiniodeHms HD

. [nasamh Typicra HD

. Bonbiuas Asis HD

. DocuBox Hl

. [lnkas oxoTa HD

. [lnkas phibanka HD

. [wanory o peiGanke HD

. Fine Living

. Cutieprus TB.

. 3aroponsii int HD

. ID Xtra HD

. AsTo Mnioc

. Kyxus TB

. Hato TB HD

. Bpews

. [lomauHme XusoTHbie

. Touka oTphiga

. Hanexaa

. Viasat Nature

. Viasat History

. Viasat Explore

. Travel Channel

. Hayka HD

. Gala

. Mepuiii 06pasosaTensHuiit
EAN-TV

. Bo6ép
. 3o0mapk
L E

. Mopcoii
. Tenekade

. Yeansba
. English Club TV
7. H2
. Travel TV
. Classical Harmony

. Travel Channel EN
. History Russia
TG TV

it
. Spike Russia
665.

travel+adventure

666.
667.
668.

Moexanu!
Galaxy
Oxora u peibanka

669. ET3TB

670.
671
672.
673.
674.
675.
676.
677.
678.
679.
680.
681.
682.
683.
684.
685.
686.
687.

HD Media
365 aveii TB
Tenenyrewectsus

Investigation Discovery
Opyxre

300TB

HKugas Mnavera

Hawa Tema

Méc u Ko

Sea TV

[loMaHme XUBOTHbIe

Fashion One

World Fashlon Channel
Myxcrol

Tenexanan i Ban

688. Mava

689.
690.
691
692.
693.
694.
695.

CBS Reality

v
Mepait BereTapuanckiti
3aropopwas Kb
Mpocseuenmte

696. TIK

697.
698.
699.T
700.
701
702.
703.
704,
705.
706.
707.
708.
709.
710.
711
712.
713.
714
715.
716.
717,
718.
719.
720.
721
722.
723.
724.
725.
726.
727.
728.
729.
730.
7L
732
733.
734.
735.
736.
737
738.
739.
740.
741
. 3aropopwii int HD orig
743.
744,
745.
746.
747.
748.
749.
750.
751
752.
753.
754.
755.
756.
757.
758.
759.
760.
761
762.
763.
764.
765.
766.
767.
768.
769.
770.
771
772.
773.
774.
775.
776.

Castancr TB
Kro Kyna

2

THOMEP

Kaneiigockon TB

Vcropns

Mos Mnavera

Outdoor Channel

Bonpoc 1 oTeeTs!
‘CoBeplueHHO cekpeTHo
Hoktop

AsTo 24

Tenenom HD

Er3TB

AsT0 Mtoc HD.

Viasat Explore HD

HGTV HD RU
Mpukniouenys HD orig
Discovery HD ori

H2HD orig

Animal Planet HD orig
‘Travel-+Adventure HD orig
RTG HD orig

TLC HD ori

‘Travel Channel HD orig
HD media ori

Viasat Nature/History HD orig
Discovery HD Showcase orig
Kusas npupona HD orig
Oxorhik  PeiBonos HD orig
B Mupe xusoTHeix HD orig
Mnawera HD orig

ID Xtra HD orig

Viasat History HD orig
Tnasamm pucra HD orig
Tpodeit

Ovas nxm HD orig
Dvas peiGana HD orig
Hayxa HD or

History HD orig

Nat Geo Wild orig

Viasat Explore HD orig
Discovery Saence orig
Animal Planet orig
Bonbuwas Aaus HD orig

AsTO Mtoc orig
Kyxts TB orig
Hano TB HD orig
Touka orpusa orig
Hagexa or

Vinot Bapore oig

Yeapsta orig

RTG TV or

iepesth Mereo orig
Avkwii orig

Spike Russia orig
OxoTa  phi6anka orig

National Geographic Channel HD 50
Discovery Ultra 4K orig

MyZen TV 4K

FTV UHD.

HD Life

Jspuka HD

DTX HD

DTX HD orig

Fashion TV FHD

Teatp

777.
778. L
779.

Luxury World
ixus
Tpopgienye

780. ACBTV

781
782
L THT +2
784.
785.
786.
787.
788.
789.
790.
791
792.
793.
794.
795.
79.
797.
798.
799.
800.
801
802.

Globalstar TV
Pa3TB

CTCHD
THT4HD

3an cyna HD

Gags Network HD

CTC HD orig

HD Life ori

LUXURY WORLD HD orig
Jspuka HD orig
Mpopgixenve ori
Paramount Comedy HD orig
ACBTV orig

Globalstar TV orig

THT HI



